
Ranking CLUB NATION Penalties
(Team total)

Penalties
(Anglers)

Weight
(Team total)

Fishes
Nr

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Sensas Povazska Bystrica

Team Allvega

Trabucco Serbia

Barnsley and District

ASD Oltrarno Colmic

HSV Delfland Holland

Perfect-Tima'r-Mix Team

Team Sensas Armentieres

Polski Zwiazek Wedkarski

Fish Dream

Jelah Tešan

Team Maros Mix Serie Walter Romania

Stipp Profi

Team D.G.B.F.

RSK Pardubice Colmic

Slovakia

Russia

Serbia

England

Italy

Netherland

Hungary

France

Poland

Ukraine

Bosnia Herzegovina

Romania

Germany

Belgium

Czech Republic

19½

20

21

23

27

28

28

30

30

32

35½

36

36

37

38

2 - 3 - 4 - 5 - 5½

1 - 1 - 2 - 5 -11

1 - 1 - 4 - 5 -10

1 - 3 - 4 - 7 - 8

4 - 5 - 5 - 6 - 7

2 - 3 - 4 - 6 -13

1 - 3 - 6 - 7 -11

1 - 2 - 7 - 8 -12

2 - 4 - 7 - 8 - 9

3 - 4 - 6 - 7 -12

4 - 5½- 6 - 9 -11

1 - 2 - 9 -12 -12

2 - 2 - 2 -15 -15

3 - 6 - 8 - 9 -11

2 - 7 - 7 - 9 -13

14,655

19,412

20,451

13,330

14,033

23,152

13,744

18,075

13,500

12,727

11,090

20,989

15,861

9,453

16,209

587

163

263

194

163

209

282

185

391

248

435

171

272

203

275
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Slovenia

 
Sava River

Time
15:41:32

President of Jury



Ranking CLUB NATION Penalties
(Team total)

Penalties
(Anglers)

Weight
(Team total)

Fishes
Nr

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Matchfishing-Belarus

Triple A Milo

SFK Acerina

Olot Maver

GAPD-Barros & Trabucco

Sensas Pesnica Team Slovenia

Team Preston

Beetebuerger Fëscherclub

SRK Rak- Rakitje

Vangeron Sensas

SPS Serravalle Maver

The Maws Kilcock co. Kildare Ireland

Milo Team FISH

Vardar team Maros mix Macedonia

FK Balans

Belarus

Austria

Norway

Spain

Portugal

Slovenia

Denmark

Luxembourg

Croatia

Switzerland

San Marino

Ireland

Finland

FYRO Macedonia

Sweden

39

40½

42½

43

43½

44

50

51

52

52

52½

54

62

66

67

3 - 7 - 8 -10 -11

6 - 8 - 8 - 9 - 9½

1 - 5 - 9½-13 -14

1 - 3 -12 -13 -14

5 - 5½- 9 -10 -14

6 - 8 -10 -10 -10

4 -10 -10 -12 -14

3 -11 -11 -12 -14

5 - 9 -12 -13 -13

4 -10 -11 -12 -15

5½- 7 -11 -14 -15

3 - 8 -14 -14 -15

8 - 9 -15 -15 -15

11 -13 -13 -14 -15

12 -13 -13 -14 -15

11,469

11,542

11,303

11,872

8,990

11,830

9,030

9,409

8,277

7,534

8,699

10,687

5,660

4,368

4,647

191

257

185

211

161

236

166

165

391

180

164

143

94

104

62
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